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Entity#: 367607

Filing Type: DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
Original Filing Date: 01/04/1968

Location:

Business Name: PROFESSIONAL ELECTRIC PRODUCTS CO., LLC
Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

4400 EASTON COMMONS WAY, SUITE 125
COLUMBUS OH 43219

09/19/2024

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT
MISCELLANEOUS FILING

FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
MISCELLANEOUS FILING

DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL

AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES

SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
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Date of Filing

01/04/1968
06/05/1978
03/21/1986
06/12/1989
09/09/1993
02/09/1994
03/18/1994
02/01/1999
04/07/1999
12/30/1999
02/02/2000

Tue Apr 29 2025

Document ID
B537_0995
E428_ 0158
F869_0423
G642_1726
000000046003
000000046004
9490_1091
AGNTUPDT
AGNTUPDT
200000503413
200001203039



= .

| |

Il"'l‘@aﬁ“k L“,ﬁ'},fe, Tue Apr 29 2025
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL 03/04/2004 200406500624
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL 02/26/2009 200905802274
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL 02/21/2014 201405200479
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 06/25/2019 201917602290
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 06/25/2019 201917602192
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 10/14/2022 202228701172
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL 02/28/2024 202405905058
CONVERSION WITHIN SOS RECORDS 09/19/2024 202426400930

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

PROFESSIONAL ELECTRIC PRODUCTS CO. 09/19/2024

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 29th of April, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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